
Welcome to the

Kids Club at 
Cloud Twelve



Class Schedule
MondayMonday TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday FridayFriday SaturdaySaturday SundaySunday

10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00 Little ArtistsLittle Artists
(1.5 - 3)(1.5 - 3)

Boogie BearsBoogie Bears
(3 - 7)(3 - 7)

Little Explorers Little Explorers 
(1.5 - 3)(1.5 - 3)

Forest Fairy Forest Fairy 
TalesTales
(All)(All)

Little ArtistsLittle Artists
(1.5 - 3)(1.5 - 3)

Musical CubsMusical Cubs
(1 - 1.5)(1 - 1.5)

Activate 5Activate 5
(1.5 - 7)(1.5 - 7)

11.30 - 12.1511.30 - 12.15 Tranquil TotsTranquil Tots
(1 - 1.5)(1 - 1.5)

Cloud FitCloud Fit
(1.5 - 7)(1.5 - 7)

Activate 5Activate 5
(1.5 - 7)(1.5 - 7)

Musical CubsMusical Cubs
(1 - 1.5)(1 - 1.5)

Little Einsteins Little Einsteins 
(3 - 7)(3 - 7)

Little Explorers Little Explorers 
(1.5 - 3)(1.5 - 3)

Boogie BearsBoogie Bears
(3 - 7)(3 - 7)

4.00 - 4.454.00 - 4.45
The Creation The Creation 

StationStation ABC 123ABC 123
(3 - 7)(3 - 7)

The BotanistThe Botanist ABC 123ABC 123
(3 - 7)(3 - 7)

Forest Fairy Forest Fairy 
TalesTales
(All)(All)

ActiveActive DiscoverDiscover CreateCreate EducateEducate MindfulnessMindfulness

Naturopathy
(1.5 - 7)(1.5 - 7) (1.5 - 3)(1.5 - 3)(3 - 7)(3 - 7) (1.5 - 7)(1.5 - 7)

Naturopathy
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